PO7000109574

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)	700110023377			
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)	10/04/0701009015 **78.75			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	07 OCT -4 PM 3: 39 SECRETAKI OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID			

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Phoenix De	ental Lab rename- <u>must incl</u>	Incorporate
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	cles of incorporation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fec, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	11025		Dr. Apt.725
		on, FL 34 State & Zip 0-6274 elephone number	<u>204-791</u> 8

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.	S. (Profit)	.		
ARTICLE I NAME	(* ******)		arrien & B. B. A. Z. Errie	
The name of the corporation shall be:	, .		FILED	
Phoenix Dental Lab Inc.			•	
Lyosalx Dallal ran Tur.			07 OCT -4 PM 3:39	
			APPORTABLY DE STATE	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	,
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		-	\$ 5, 2 James and a soon .	
1661 10th Street				
Sarasota, FL 34236		· <u></u>	,	
The number for which the corporation is organized is:	,		. 1	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	oth f	or de	onlists.	
manufacture of porcetain to		J. Q.		
ARTICLE IV SHARES	- -	x-		
The number of shares of stock is:				
100				
'	NT PARTE	200		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I	JRECIC	<u>JKS</u>		
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):				
Dane dout I loom sure	-	-		
11025 Bristol Bay Dr. Apt. 725				
11025 Brisial Day	•			
Bradenton, FL34209-7918				
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a	—- ccentable)	of the rea	actered agent is:	
in it is a state of the state o	cccpaoic)	of the reg	rstered agent is.	
11025 Bristol Bay Dr. Apt. 725		+		
Bradenton, FL 34209-7918				
Braden land 12 012 11110	-			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		_		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:				
David J. Drews 11025 Bristol Buy Dr.	÷	- :		
11025 Bristol Buy Dr.			-	
Apt. 725				
Bradenton, FL 34209-7918	*****	******	*******	****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proces	s for the ab	ove stated c	orporation at the place designat	ted in thi
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registe	red agent ar	nd agree to o	act in this capacity	
7				
Yand J. Vum		- 4	10-2-07	
Signature/Registered Agent			Date	
Dinid O. Dun	**		10-2-07	
Signature/Incorporator		, -	Date	*